1273ZJ-140
Wall Mounting Bracket for Dome Camera
Features:
 Aluminum alloy material with surface spray
treatment
 The outlet hole makes the feature looks better
 Better water proof design
 Convenient installation coordinating with lower
bowl
Dimension:
Order Model:
1273ZJ-140
Parameter:
Model
Parameters
1273ZJ-140
Wall Mounting Bracket for Dome Camera
Appearance White
Range of
Application
Suitable for DS-2CC51xxP(N) dome camera wall
mounting
Material Aluminum Alloy
Dimension Φ140 mm × 183.5 mm × 232 mm (Φ5.51" ×
7.22" × 9.13")
Weight Approx. 703 g (1.55 lb.)
Notice:
 The bracket is for dome camera
 Pay attention to the color matching when select bracket
 The bracket should be installed on flat wall
 The wall must be capable of supporting over 3 times
as much as the total weight of the camera and the mount
 The maximum load capacity of the bracket is 4.5KG
Model Suitable:
AC3XXD-OD4(Z)
NC344-XD
NC454-XD
NC348G2E-XD/LIU
NC458G2-XD/LIU-SR
Unit：mm
6-M4深8
232
15
8
18
3.
5
85.7
46
83
.5
83.5
4-
φ
8.
5
φ
14
0